CN3261
Limit Controller
User’s Guide
omega.com®
®
Shop online at
e-mail: info@omega.com

Operation
Maintenance
Ordering Information
Temperature Input Input
Model Range  Type Power
CN3261-JF 0-1400°F J T/C 120 Vac
CN3261-KF 0-2300°F K T/C 120 Vac
CN3261-RTDF 0-850°F RTD 120 Vac
CN3261-JC 0-750°C J T/C 120 Vac
CN3261-JF-L 0-1400°F J T/C 24 Vac
WARRANTY/DISCLAIMER
OMEGA ENGINEERING, INC. warrants this unit to be free of defects in materials and workmanship for a
period of 13 months from date of purchase. OMEGA’s WARRANTY adds an additional one (1) month
grace period to the normal one (1) year product warranty to cover handling and shipping time. This